LV cables Tools
PINTE L4BT/1216-1000V
Certifications
E N 60900:2012
S ection
LV Live working
Application
F ield
Laboratory
Production
PR 2 ' UCT BE NE FITS
+
S winging cable support for a better
guidance
1000V Insulated E N 60900: 2012
All cutting depth ranging from 0,5
mm / 0,020 in to 5 mm / 0,197 in
are available on demand.
Maximum cutting depth for the
cutting head with 3 positions : 3,5
mm / 0,138 in
' iameter 10 - 30 mm
0,394 - 1,181 inch
Circular cutting
thickness capacity
(mm/inch)
T2 2 L CAPACIT<
1,2 mm / 0,047 in
Longitudinal
cutting thickness
capacity
(mm/inch)
1,6 mm / 0,063 in
Length 260 mm
T2 2 L ' IME NS I2 NS
:idth 90 mm
+ eight 80 mm
:eight without box 0,62 Kg
Packaging NoneALR 2 C S AS
Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE
FR ANCE
Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80
Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51
Live line stripping pliers for
Low-Voltage secondary distribution
cable's outer jacket.
T2  ' 2  :+ AT
The PINTE L4BT/1216-1000V enables to make a circular and longitudinal cut on Live line
Low-Voltage underground secondary distribution cable in order to remove cable's outer jacket.
2 ptions
S GM - Large size pouch
S pare part
MTLP4/16 - S apre blade for longitudinal cutting 1,6 mm / 0,063 in
MTCP4/12 - S pare blade for circular cutting 1,2 mm / 0,047 in (x3)
Associated tool
PINTE L4BT/1216R 1000V - Live line stripping pliers for Low-Voltage sec distribution cable's
outer jacket
PINTE L4BT/1216 - S tripping pliers for Low-Voltage secondary distribution cable's outer jacket
Natalie Lundie
P&C
LV cables Tools
PINTE L4BT/1216-1000V
Part Number
Tool capacity ' imensions
' iameter Packaging
Length :idth + eightC ircular cutting thickness
capacity (mm/inch)
Longitudinal cutting
thickness capacity
(mm/inch)
PINTE L4BT/1216-100
0V
10 - 30 mm
0,394 - 1,181 in none260 mm
10,236 in
90 mm
3,543 in
80 mm
3,150 in1,2 mm / 0,047 in 1,6 mm / 0,063 in
Natalie Lundie
P&C